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Code Airline Destination Departures by Airline

AA American Airlines Dallas/Fort Worth, TX, US 28
AA American Airlines Los Angeles, CA, US 33
AA American Airlines Chicago-O'Hare, IL, US 7
AA American Airlines Phoenix, AZ, US 35 103
AC Air Canada Vancouver, BC, CA 13 13
AS Alaska Airlines Boise, ID, US 7
AS Alaska Airlines Burbank, CA, US 19
AS Alaska Airlines Eugene, OR, US 7
AS Alaska Airlines Newark, NJ, US 7
AS Alaska Airlines Guadalajara, MX 7
AS Alaska Airlines Honolulu/Oahu, HI, US 4
AS Alaska Airlines Kona/Hawaii, HI, US 3
AS Alaska Airlines Lihue, HI, US 4
AS Alaska Airlines Kahului/Maui, HI, US 7
AS Alaska Airlines Portland, OR, US 34
AS Alaska Airlines Reno, NV, US 13
AS Alaska Airlines San Diego, CA, US 21
AS Alaska Airlines Seattle, WA, US 48
AS Alaska Airlines San Jose del Cabo, MX 7
AS Alaska Airlines Salt Lake City, UT, US 7
AS Alaska Airlines Orange County, CA, US 21 216
B6 JetBlue Airways Boston, MA, US 7
B6 JetBlue Airways New York-JFK, NY, US 7
B6 JetBlue Airways Long Beach, CA, US 28 42
BA British Airways London-Heathrow, EN, GB 7 7
CA Air China Limited Shanghai, CN 3 3
DL Delta Air Lines Atlanta, GA, US 13
DL Delta Air Lines Las Vegas, NV, US 19
DL Delta Air Lines Los Angeles, CA, US 51
DL Delta Air Lines Minneapolis/St. Paul, MN, US 6
DL Delta Air Lines Seattle, WA, US 27
DL Delta Air Lines Salt Lake City, UT, US 33 149
HA Hawaiian Airlines Honolulu/Oahu, HI, US 5
HA Hawaiian Airlines Kahului/Maui, HI, US 5 10
HU Hainan Airlines Beijing, CN 5 5
LH Lufthansa Frankfurt, DE 4 4
NH All Nippon Airways Tokyo-Narita, JP 7 7
UA United Airlines Denver, CO, US 24
UA United Airlines Newark, NJ, US 7
UA United Airlines Houston-Intercontinental, TX, US 7
UA United Airlines Chicago-O'Hare, IL, US 13 51
WN Southwest Airlines Austin, TX, US 13
WN Southwest Airlines Burbank, CA, US 45
WN Southwest Airlines Baltimore, MD, US 7
WN Southwest Airlines Dallas-Love, TX, US 7
WN Southwest Airlines Denver, CO, US 20
WN Southwest Airlines Las Vegas, NV, US 54
WN Southwest Airlines Los Angeles, CA, US 71
WN Southwest Airlines Chicago-Midway, IL, US 7
WN Southwest Airlines Ontario, CA, US 26
WN Southwest Airlines Portland, OR, US 22
WN Southwest Airlines Phoenix, AZ, US 33
WN Southwest Airlines San Diego, CA, US 72
WN Southwest Airlines Seattle, WA, US 13
WN Southwest Airlines Salt Lake City, UT, US 13
WN Southwest Airlines Orange County, CA, US 58 461
Y4 Volaris Guadalajara, MX 7 7
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